SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31149/2010

SUGHAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Singh Kushwaha, Adv. Mr. Abhigya Kushwaha, Adv. Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv. Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup , Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Learned of UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Nobody for the respondents.

Service is complete as against the respondent Nos.2

to 5.

Fresh steps for confirming service on the unserved respondent No.1 shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner within a week's time

List again on 8.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA) REGISTRAR

rd